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MEMORANDUM

TO: Legislative CounciI

FROM: Rick Hogan, JD, General Counsel

RE: Motor Voter Report

DATE: January 9, 2012

Enclosed you will find the Motor Voter Registration Report for the period July 1,
2011 thru December 31, 2011.
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ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
VOTER REGISTRATION REPORT
July 1 thru December 31, 2011

334
213
526
166
215

Number of Number of

Region Applications Submitted Declinations

TOTALS 1454 8729

Central
Northeast
Northwest
Southeast
Southwest

1321
1799
2188
1728
1693


