

## **Arkansas Department of Health**

4815 West Markham Street • Little Rock, Arkansas 72205-3867 • Telephone (501) 661-2000 Governor Mike Beebe Paul K. Halverson, DrPH, FACHE, Director and State Health Officer

## MEMORANDUM

Legislative Council TO:

FROM: Rick Hogan, JD, MPH, General Counsel

RE: Motor Voter Report

DATE: January 9, 2012

Enclosed you will find the Motor Voter Registration Report for the period July 1, 2011 thru December 31, 2011.

RDH/ncc

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH VOTER REGISTRATION REPORT July 1 thru December 31, 2011		
Region	Number of Applications Submitted	Number of Declinations
Central	334	1321
Northeast	213	1799
Northwest	526	2188
Southeast	166	1728
Southwest	215	1693
TOTALS	1454	8729

, . . «